TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 1/30/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Prague Series
Low Profile Vandal Resistant Wall Pack
Selectable Lumen Output / CCT
IP66 / IK10 Rated
• APPLICATIONS — Building Exteriors, Outdoor Corridors, Garages, Paths and Outdoor Environments.
• DRIVER — Universal Voltage 120/277v Electronic Driver.
• EMERGENCY BATTERY — Optional 2-Watt Integral Emergency Battery.
• FINISH — Durable oven baked Polyester Powder coat finish.
• HOUSING — Aluminum Alloy.
• LENS — Polycarbonate Optical Lens.
• LIGHT DISTRIBUTION — Type IV.
• LIGHT ENGINE — Energy Efficient LED. Lumen Output/CCT can be adjusted via Integral Controller.
• LIGHT LIFESPAN — 131,000hrs (L70).
• MOUNTING — Quick and easy wall mount installation via removable back plate.
• PHOTOCELL — Standard Photocell Sensor.
• OPERATING TEMPERATURE — -30°C to +50°C / -22°F to +122°F
• COMPLIANCE — Built to comply with U.S. and Canadian safety standards. Suitable for wet locations.
IP66 / IK10 Rated. 4KV Surge Protection.
SERIES
 PG = Prague Series
WATTAGE
 Note: Lumen Output can be adjusted via Integral Controller.
 SLED15 = *15 Watt LED
 SLED25 = *25 Watt LED
 SLED35 = *35 Watt LED
 SLED45 = *45 Watt LED
 SLED55 = *55 Watt LED
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTION
 Note: Emergency battery options not compatible with
SLED45 or SLED55
EL2W = 2 Watt Emergency Battery | 3-Hour
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
 Note: Color temperature can be adjusted via Integral Controller
 SCCT = *Selectable CCT: 3000K | 4000K | 5000K
*Note: Fixtures will ship from factory at lowest wattage and
warmest CCT. It is the installer’s responsibility to set the fixture at
the desired wattage and CCT for their project.
VOLTAGE
 UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Electronic Driver
STANDARD FINISH
 BK = Black Finish
DIMENSIONS
INTEGRAL CONTROLLER
Features
• Lumen Output Settings:
30%, 50%, 75%, 100%.
• CCT Settings:
5000K (Cool White)
4000K (Natural White)
3000K (Warm White)
TM
© 2023 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.2
Rev. 1/30/2023
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION
APPROVED BY
We reserve the right to revise the design or components of any product without notice.
Prague Series
Low Profile Vandal Resistant Wall Pack
Selectable Lumen Output / CCT
IP66 / IK10 Rated
POLAR GRAPH
263
526
789
1052
1
2
Maximum Candela = 1052.1   Located At Horizontal Angle = 0, Vertical Angle = 35
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0 - 180) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (35) (Through Max. Cd.)
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 377.5
Forward Medium (30-60) 898.6
Forward High (60-80) 527.2
Forward Very High (80-90) 206.1
Back Low (0-30) 248.8
Back Medium (30-60) 298.4
Back High (60-80) 83.9
Back Very High (80-90) 12.0
Up Low (90-100) 172.0
Up High (100-180) 359.8
Summary of Results | PG-SLED25-5K
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
3184.3 Lumens 133.2 Lm/W 23.9W 5000K Type IV B1-U3-G2
POLAR GRAPH
386
772
1158
1544
1
2
Maximum Candela = 1544.1   Located At Horizontal Angle = 2.5, Vertical Angle = 26
# 1 - Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (2.5 - 182.5) (Through Max. Cd.)
# 2 - Horizontal Cone Through Vertical Angle (26) (Through Max. Cd.)
LCS Summary
Zone Lumens
Forward Low (0-30) 573.4
Forward Medium (30-60) 1309.0
Forward High (60-80) 776.6
Forward Very High (80-90) 299.7
Back Low (0-30) 383.5
Back Medium (30-60) 460.6
Back High (60-80) 139.6
Back Very High (80-90) 21.6
Up Low (90-100) 253.5
Up High (100-180) 533.6
Summary of Results | PG-SLED35-5K
Lumen Output Efficacy Input Power CCT Distribution BUG Rating
4751.1 Lumens 130.9 Lm/W 36.3W 5000K Type IV B1-U4-G3
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Lumen Output Based On 4000K CCT
Lumens @ 100%
Power / Wattage
Lumens @ 75%
Power / Wattage
Lumens @ 50%
Power / Wattage
Lumens @ 30%
Power / Wattage
SLED15 1950 Lms / 15W 1462 Lms / 11W 975 Lms / 7W 585 Lms / 4W
SLED25 3200 Lms / 25W 2400 Lms / 19W 1600 Lms / 12W 960 Lms / 7W
SLED35 4550 Lms / 35W 3375 Lms / 26W 2250Lms / 17W 1365 Lms / 10W
SLED45 5800 Lms / 45W 4350 Lms / 34W 2900 Lms / 22W 1740 Lms / 13W
SLED55 6555 Lms / 55W 4916 Lms / 41W 3277 Lms / 27W 1966 Lms / 16W